Date

11/22/
05

11/30/
05
11/30/
05

12/01/
05

12/01/
05
12/02/
05
12/02/

05

12/02/
05

12/02/
05

12/03/
05

12/03/
05
12/03/
05

12/03/
05

12/07/
05
12/07/
05
12/07/

05

12/07/
05

12/08/
05

12/08/
05

12/08/
05
12/08/
05

12/09/
05

Time

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:15 PM PST

145 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

11:30 AM

PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

Games for Burlingame Panthers Basketball
Last Updated on March 13, 2024

Away Team

bhs alumni

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

drake pirates
righetti warriors

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

capuchino mustangs

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

university red devils

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

menlo knights

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Away

Home Team
Scor
e

67 Burlingame Panthers
Basketball
capuchino mustangs
lincoln (sf) mustangs
righetti warriors
53 Burlingame Panthers

Basketball
55 Burlingame Panthers

Basketball
capuchino mustangs
drake pirates
woodside wildcats
righetti warriors
20 Burlingame Panthers
Basketball
woodside wildcats
riordan crusaders
terra nova tigers
menlo-atherton bears
50 Burlingame Panthers
Basketball
hillsdale knights
menlo-atherton bears
university red devils
49 Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

gunn titans

menlo-atherton bears

Hom
e
Scor
e
75
53
76
46
42
58
60
60
62
64
59
58
42
58
51
66
69
56
37
44

61

77

Result

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss
Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d



12/09/
05

12/09/
05
12/16/
05

12/22/
05

12/22/
05

12/23/
05

12/23/
05

12/27/
05

12/28/
05

12/30/
05

12/31/
05
01/04/
06
01/07/
06
01/11/
06
01/13/
06
01/18/
06
01/20/
06
01/25/
06
01/27/
06
02/01/
06
02/03/
06
02/08/
06
02/10/
06
02/15/
06
02/17/
06
02/23/
06
02/25/
06
03/25/
06

4:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

11:30 AM

PST

2:30 PM PST

2:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

3:45 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

3:45 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

3:45 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

3:45 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

3:45 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

12:00 PM

PST
7:00 PM PST

gunn titans

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

serra padres
los gatos wildcats

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

westmoor rams
jefferson indians

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

mills vikings

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball
aragon dons
capuchino mustangs
hillsdale knights
san mateo bearcats
jefferson indians
south san francisco
warriors

soquel knights

st. ignatius wildcats

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

68

70

49

66

52

59

49

58

50

36

64

53

62

53

59

49

44

48

49

38

46

65

37

55

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

riordan crusaders

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

leland chargers
leland chargers
bellarmine bells
troy warriors
buckley griffins
lodi flames
kealakehe waveriders

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

aragon dons

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

capuchino mustangs
san mateo bearcats
hillsdale knights
mills vikings

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

77 Win
45 Unscore
d
40 Loss
76 Win
60 Unscore
d
48 Unscore
d
71 Loss
60 Loss
51 Win
41 Win
49 Win
73 Win
61 Win
57 Win
64 Win
43 Win
40 Win
58 Win
39 Win
64 Win
63 Win
67 Win
63 Win
76 Win
60 Loss
60 Win
42 Loss
0 Tie

9 TeamPages



