## Games for Burlingame Panthers Basketball Last Updated on March 13, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
11/22/ 05	6:00 PM PST	bhs alumni	67	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	75	Win
11/30/ 05	5:30 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball		capuchino mustangs	53	Unscore d
11/30/ 05	7:00 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball		lincoln (sf) mustangs	76	Unscore d
12/01/ 05	5:30 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball		righetti warriors	46	Unscore d
12/01/ 05	7:00 PM PST	drake pirates	53	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	42	Loss
12/02/ 05	2:15 PM PST	righetti warriors	55	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	58	Win
12/02/ 05	3:45 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball		capuchino mustangs	60	Unscore d
12/02/ 05	5:30 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball		drake pirates	60	Unscore d
12/02/ 05	7:00 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball		woodside wildcats	62	Unscore d
12/03/ 05	11:30 AM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball		righetti warriors	64	Unscore d
12/03/ 05	2:30 PM PST	capuchino mustangs	20	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	59	Win
12/03/ 05	5:30 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball		woodside wildcats	58	Unscore d
12/03/ 05	7:00 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball		riordan crusaders	42	Unscore d
12/07/ 05	2:30 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball		terra nova tigers	58	Unscore d
12/07/ 05	4:00 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball		menlo-atherton bears	51	Unscore d
12/07/ 05	5:30 PM PST	university red devils	50	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	66	Win
12/07/ 05	7:00 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball		hillsdale knights	69	Unscore d
12/08/ 05	2:30 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball		menlo-atherton bears	56	Unscore d
12/08/ 05	4:00 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball		university red devils	37	Unscore d
12/08/ 05	5:30 PM PST	menlo knights	49	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	44	Loss
12/08/ 05	7:00 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball		gunn titans	61	Unscore d
12/09/ 05	3:00 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball		menlo-atherton bears	77	Unscore d

12/09/ 05	4:30 PM PST	gunn titans	68	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	77	Win
12/09/ 05	6:00 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball		riordan crusaders	45	Unscore d
12/16/ 05	7:00 PM PST	serra padres	70	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	40	Loss
12/22/ 05	5:00 PM PST	los gatos wildcats	49	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	76	Win
12/22/ 05	7:00 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball		leland chargers	60	Unscore d
12/23/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball		leland chargers	48	Unscore d
12/23/ 05	6:30 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	66	bellarmine bells	71	Loss
12/27/ 05	6:30 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	52	troy warriors	60	Loss
12/28/ 05	11:30 AM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	59	buckley griffins	51	Win
12/30/ 05	2:30 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	49	lodi flames	41	Win
12/31/ 05	2:00 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	58	kealakehe waveriders	49	Win
01/04/ 06	6:00 PM PST	westmoor rams	50	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	73	Win
01/07/ 06	6:00 PM PST	jefferson indians	36	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	61	Win
01/11/ 06	3:45 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	64	aragon dons	57	Win
01/13/ 06	7:00 PM PST	mills vikings	53	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	64	Win
01/18/ 06	7:00 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	62	capuchino mustangs	43	Win
01/20/ 06	7:00 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	53	san mateo bearcats	40	Win
01/25/ 06	3:45 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	59	hillsdale knights	58	Win
01/27/ 06	7:00 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	49	mills vikings	39	Win
02/01/ 06	3:45 PM PST	aragon dons	44	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	64	Win
02/03/ 06	7:00 PM PST	capuchino mustangs	48	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	63	Win
02/08/ 06	3:45 PM PST	hillsdale knights	49	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	67	Win
02/10/ 06	7:00 PM PST	san mateo bearcats	38	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	63	Win
02/15/ 06	6:00 PM PST	jefferson indians	46	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	76	Win
02/17/ 06	3:45 PM PST	south san francisco warriors	65	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	60	Loss
02/23/ 06	6:00 PM PST	soquel knights	37	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	60	Win
02/25/ 06	12:00 PM PST	st. ignatius wildcats	55	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	42	Loss
03/25/ 06	7:00 PM PST		0	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	0	Tie